Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?

Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?

(A) Promoter & Promoter Group 2 65,36,91,511
(B) Public 10,28,671 29,70,65,808

(C1) Shares underlying DRs

(C2) Shares held by Employee
Trust

(C) Non Promoter-Non Public

Grand Total 10,28,673 95,07,57,319

Note:C=C1+C2
Grand Total=A+B+C

Summary statement holding of specified securities

65,36,91,511 68.75
29,70,65,808 31.25
0.00
0.00
0.00
95,07,57,319 100.00

65,36,91,511 68.75
29,70,65,808 31.25
0.00
0.00
0.00
95,07,57,319 100.00

65,36,91,511

29,70,65,758

95,07,57,269

Quarter ending :December 2023



A1) Indian

Financial Institutions/
Banks

State Bank of India
Any Other (specify)

SBI Life Insurance
Company Limited

SBI General Insurance
Company Limited

Sub Total A1
A2) Foreign

A=A1+A2

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Scrip Code : 543066

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

65,26,33,992

65,26,33,992

10,57,519

10,57,519

65,36,91,511

65,36,91,511

SBI Cards and Payment Services Ltd

65,26,33,992

65,26,33,992

10,57,519

10,57,519

65,36,91,511

65,36,91,511

Shareholding Pattern

0.00

68.64

68.64

0.11

0.00

68.75

0.00

68.75

Quarter Ending : December 2023

65,26,33,992

65,26,33,992

10,57,519

10,57,519

65,36,91,511

65,36,91,511

0.00

68.64

68.64

0.11

0.00

68.75

0.00

68.75

65,26,33,992

65,26,33,992

10,57,519

10,57,519

65,36,91,511

65,36,91,511
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Scrip Code : 543066

B1) Institutions
B2) Institutions (Domestic)
Mutual Funds/

Nippon Life India Trustee Ltd-A/C
Nippon India Large Cap Fund

Mirae Asset Large Cap Fund
Icici Prudential Multi-Asset Fund
Alternate Investment Funds
Banks

Insurance Companies

Life Insurance Corporation Of
India - P & Gs Fund

Provident Funds/ Pension Funds
NBFCs registered with RBI

Sub Total B1

B3) Institutions (Foreign)

Foreign Portfolio Investors
Category |

Foreign Portfolio Investors
Category Il

Sub Total B2

B4) Central Government/ State
Government(s)/ President of India

B5) Non-Institutions
Key Managerial Personnel

Resident Individuals holding
nominal share capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs

Resident Individuals holding
nominal share capital in excess of

49

450

995239

73

0

0

101336650

16445172

20113669

38232923

781989

206030

48625814

43729931

3837348

3501

154791332

0

87285230

1630584

88915814

0

5900

43717325

3965396

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

SBI Cards and Payment Services Ltd

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

10,13,36,650

1,64,45172

2,01,13,669
3,82,32,923
7,81,989
2,06,030

4,86,25,814

4,37,29,931

38,37,348
3,501

15,47,91,332

8,72,85,230

16,30,584

8,89,15,814

5,900

4,37,17,325

39,65,396

4.60

0.42

10,13,36,650

1,64,45172

2,01,13,669
3,82,32,923
7,81,989
2,06,030

4,86,25,814

4,37,29,931

38,37,348
3,501

15,47,91,332

8,72,85,230

16,30,584

8,89,15,814

5,900

4,37,17,325

39,65,396

0.00

0.00

10.66

1.73

212

4.02

0.08

0.02

4.60

0.40

0.00

16.28

0.00

9.18

0.17

9.35

0.00

0.00

0.00

4.60

0.42

Quarter ending : December 2023

10,13,36,650
1,64,45172

2,01,13,669
3,82,32,923
7,81,989
2,06,030

4,86,25,814
4,37,29,931

38,37,348
3,501

15,47,91,332

8,72,85,230

16,30,584

8,89,15,814

5,900

4,37,17,275

39,65,396
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Rs. 2 lakhs

Non Resident Indians (NRIs) 10200 1958734 19,58,734 0.21 19,58,734 0.21 19,568,734
Foreign Nationals 1 17 17 0.00 17 0.00 17
Bodies Corporate 1102 2007953 20,07,953 0.21 20,07,953 0.21 20,07,953
Any Other (specify) 21542 1703337 17,03,337 0.18 17,03,337 0.18 17,03,337
Clearing Members 5 341728 341,728 0.04 341,728 0.04 341,728
izialjnmted or Suspense or Escrow 1 76 76 0.00 76 0.00 76
HUF 21470 1168538 11,68,538 0.12 11,68,538 0.12 11,68,538
LLP 51 46950 46,950 0.00 46,950 0.00 46,950
Trusts 15 146045 1,46,045 0.02 1,46,045 0.02 1,46,045
Sub Total B4 1028158 53358662 5,33,58,662 5.61 5,33,58,662 5.61 5,33,58,612
B=B1+B2+B3+B4 1028671 297065808 29,70,65,808 31.25 29,70,65,808 31.25 29,70,65,758

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.



Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public
SBI Cards and Payment Services Ltd
Scrip Code : 543066

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

C1) Custodian/DR Holder 0 0 0.00
C2) Employee Benefit Trust 0 0 0.00
Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

Quarter ending : December 2023
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Shareholding Pattern

SBI Cards and Payment Services Ltd
Scrip Code : 543066

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

- NIL NIL NIL

NIL

Quarter ending : December 2023

NIL


https://www.bseindia.com/index.html
https://www.bseindia.com/index.html

Scrip Code : 543066

As on shareholding date

As on the end of previous 1st quarter
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter

As on the end of previous 4th quarter

Shareholding Pattern

SBI Cards and Payment Services Ltd

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00

100.00

Quarter ending : December 2023

9.48
9.19
9.58
8.55

9.24
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