# Quarter ending:December 2023

No

Particular Particular	Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

# Summary statement holding of specified securities

				Shareholding as a % of				Sub-ca	ategorization of shar	es (XV)
Category of shareholder	No. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form	Shareh	olding (No. of share	es) under
								SubCategory_I	SubCategory_II	SubCategory_III
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	2	65,36,91,511	65,36,91,511	68.75	65,36,91,511	68.75	65,36,91,511			
(B) Public	10,28,671	29,70,65,808	29,70,65,808	31.25	29,70,65,808	31.25	29,70,65,758			
(C1) Shares underlying DRs				0.00		0.00				
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust				0.00		0.00				
(C) Non Promoter-Non Public				0.00		0.00				
Grand Total	10,28,673	95,07,57,319	95,07,57,319	100.00	95,07,57,319	100.00	95,07,57,269			

Note:C=C1+C2 Grand Total=A+B+C

Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?



# Shareholding Pattern

# SBI Cards and Payment Services Ltd

Scrip Code: 543066 Quarter Ending: December 2023

### Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder	Entity Type	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
		Sildiellolders	equity shares held	Heid	as per 30nn, 1937)AS a % OF (AFBF02)	Class eg: X	Total	dematerialized form
A1) Indian					0.00		0.00	
Financial Institutions/ Banks		1	65,26,33,992	65,26,33,992	68.64	65,26,33,992	68.64	65,26,33,992
State Bank of India	Promoter	1	65,26,33,992	65,26,33,992	68.64	65,26,33,992	68.64	65,26,33,992
Any Other (specify)		1	10,57,519	10,57,519	0.11	10,57,519	0.11	10,57,519
SBI Life Insurance Company Limited	Promoter Group	1	10,57,519	10,57,519	0.11	10,57,519	0.11	10,57,519
SBI General Insurance Company Limited	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	
Sub Total A1		2	65,36,91,511	65,36,91,511	68.75	65,36,91,511	68.75	65,36,91,511
A2) Foreign					0.00		0.00	
A=A1+A2		2	65,36,91,511	65,36,91,511	68.75	65,36,91,511	68.75	65,36,91,511



# Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder SBI Cards and Payment Services Ltd

Quarter ending: December 2023

Scrip Code : 543066

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public sha	reholder

								Sub-ca	tegorization of sh	ares (XV)
Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form(Not Applicable)	Shareh	olding (No. of shar	es) under
				(/				SubCategory_I	SubCategory_II	SubCategory_III
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
B2) Institutions (Domestic)	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
Mutual Funds/	23	101336650	10,13,36,650	10.66	10,13,36,650	10.66	10,13,36,650			
Nippon Life India Trustee Ltd-A/C Nippon India Large Cap Fund	1	16445172	1,64,45,172	1.73	1,64,45,172	1.73	1,64,45,172			
Mirae Asset Large Cap Fund	1	20113669	2,01,13,669	2.12	2,01,13,669	2.12	2,01,13,669			
Icici Prudential Multi-Asset Fund	1	38232923	3,82,32,923	4.02	3,82,32,923	4.02	3,82,32,923			
Alternate Investment Funds	11	781989	7,81,989	0.08	7,81,989	0.08	7,81,989			
Banks	4	206030	2,06,030	0.02	2,06,030	0.02	2,06,030			
Insurance Companies	8	48625814	4,86,25,814	5.11	4,86,25,814	5.11	4,86,25,814			
Life Insurance Corporation Of India - P & Gs Fund	1	43729931	4,37,29,931	4.60	4,37,29,931	4.60	4,37,29,931			
Provident Funds/ Pension Funds	1	3837348	38,37,348	0.40	38,37,348	0.40	38,37,348			
NBFCs registered with RBI	2	3501	3,501	0.00	3,501	0.00	3,501			
Sub Total B1	49	154791332	15,47,91,332	16.28	15,47,91,332	16.28	15,47,91,332			
B3) Institutions (Foreign)	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	450	87285230	8,72,85,230	9.18	8,72,85,230	9.18	8,72,85,230			
Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	14	1630584	16,30,584	0.17	16,30,584	0.17	16,30,584			
Sub Total B2	464	88915814	8,89,15,814	9.35	8,89,15,814	9.35	8,89,15,814			
B4) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
B5) Non-Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
Key Managerial Personnel	1	5900	5,900	0.00	5,900	0.00	5,900			
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	995239	43717325	4,37,17,325	4.60	4,37,17,325	4.60	4,37,17,275			
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of	73	3965396	39,65,396	0.42	39,65,396	0.42	39,65,396			

Rs. 2 lakhs							
Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	10200	1958734	19,58,734	0.21	19,58,734	0.21	
Foreign Nationals	1	17	17	0.00	17	0.00	
Bodies Corporate	1102	2007953	20,07,953	0.21	20,07,953	0.21	

, ,							
Foreign Nationals	1	17	17	0.00	17	0.00	17
Bodies Corporate	1102	2007953	20,07,953	0.21	20,07,953	0.21	20,07,953
Any Other (specify)	21542	1703337	17,03,337	0.18	17,03,337	0.18	17,03,337
Clearing Members	5	341728	3,41,728	0.04	3,41,728	0.04	3,41,728
Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account	1	76	76	0.00	76	0.00	76
HUF	21470	1168538	11,68,538	0.12	11,68,538	0.12	11,68,538
LLP	51	46950	46,950	0.00	46,950	0.00	46,950
Trusts	15	146045	1,46,045	0.02	1,46,045	0.02	1,46,045
Sub Total B4	1028158	53358662	5,33,58,662	5.61	5,33,58,662	5.61	5,33,58,612
B=B1+B2+B3+B4	1028671	297065808	29,70,65,808	31.25	29,70,65,808	31.25	29,70,65,758

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

19,58,734

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,



# Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

### SBI Cards and Payment Services Ltd

Scrip Code: 543066 Quarter ending: December 2023

### Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV) (Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00	
Nete					

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,



# Shareholding Pattern

# SBI Cards and Payment Services Ltd

Scrip Code: 543066 Quarter ending: December 2023

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

Sl. No.	Name of the Trading Member	Name of the Beneficial Owner	No. of shares held	% of total no. of shares	Date of reporting by the Trading Member	1
-	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL		NIL



# Shareholding Pattern

# SBI Cards and Payment Services Ltd

Scrip Code: 543066 Quarter ending: December 2023

### Statement showing foreign ownership limits

	Approved Limits %	Limits Utilized %
As on shareholding date	100.00	9.48
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100.00	9.19
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100.00	9.58
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100.00	8.55
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100.00	9.24